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CSL Frosh/JV Conference — Sat Apr 30, 2016

Freshman TEAM TOTALS
FX PH SR \ PB HB
1 Niles West 1190 1030 11.80 20.20 13.80 14.00 82.000
2 Glenbrook South 10.60 10.30 1240 19.40 1340 14.00 80.100
3 Glenbrook North 930 940 11.00 1820 13.10 1210 73.100
4 Niles North 10.10 9.00 10.80 17.20 13.60 1060 71.300
5 Deerfield 10.50 880 11.10 1810 10.80 1020 69.500
6 Maine East 6.80 6.70 1050 1690 1210 11.60 64.600
7 Highland Park 690 560 530 1125 820 810 45,350

Deerfield
Highland Park
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Niles West

Niles West

Niles North
Maine East
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South

Deerfield
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Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Alec Fradin

Tim Steves
Dante Kelekolio
Ryan Bekanon
Nehemiah Wong
Elan Atar

Donny Kern
Aaron Ngo

Benji Rubin

Jack Nguyen

Eric Krol
Maurice Bugara
Jeff Lee

Min Kim

Jeremy Goldberg

6.10 16T Glenbrook North
5.20 16T  Glenbrook South
5.00 18  Niles West
4.60 19  Glenbrook North
4.50 20T  Glenbrook South
4.20 20T  Niles North
3.50 22 Maine East
3.30 23T Glenbrook South
3.20 23T  Highland Park
3.20 23T Maine East
3.10 26T  Deerfield

3.10 26T Deerfield

3.00 26T Maine East
3.00 29  Maine East
2.90

Connor Spears
Anthony Kang
Branden Logal
Andrew Pollina
Michael Plante
Jonathan Ellison-Smith
Jorge Mercado
Forrest Eriksson
Alex Sukach
Patryk Kucharski
Steven Jacobson
Eduard Skatkov
Alexus Bonilla
Ricky Morales

2.60
2.60
2.40
2.30
2.00
2.00
1.80
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.40
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Deerfield

Niles West
Highland Park
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Deerfield

Niles North

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Niles West

Maine East
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North

Niles West
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Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Alec Fradin
Elan Atar

Tim Steves
Dante Kelekolio
Jose Joya
Donny Kern
Jackson Mayer
Ryan Bekanon
Eric Krol

Benji Rubin
Nehemiah Wong
Paul Tad-y

Min Kim

Jack Nguyen
Elijah Enesio

5.70
4.70
4.60
4.00
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.40
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.90
2.70
2.60
240

15T  Niles West

17  Maine East

18  Glenbrook North
19  Niles West

20  Niles North

21  Deerfield

22T Deerfield

22T Maine East

22T Maine East

25  Glenbrook North
26  Glenbrook South
27  Deerfield

28T Highland Park

28T Maine East

Eric McLellan
Aaron Ngo

Jeff Lee

Ricky Zheng
Jonathan Ellison-Smith
Steven Jacobson
Jeremy Goldberg
Jorge Mercado
Ricky Morales
Nick Narens
Max Armano
Eduard Skatkov
Alex Sukach
Alexus Bonilla

CSL Frosh/JV Conference — Sat Apr 30, 2016
Freshman STILL RINGS

Dante Kelekolio
Tim Steves
Alec Fradin
Donny Kern
Elan Atar

Eric Krol

Kevin Guevara
Jack Nguyen
Aaron Ngo
Benji Rubin
Anthony Kang
Min Kim

Josh Nacheman
Matt Livas
Nehemiah Wong

5.40
5.30
5.00
4.70
4.70
410
3.90
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.30
3.30

16T Deerfield

16T Niles North

18T Glenbrook North

18T Niles West

20  Glenbrook North

21T Deerfield

21T Maine East

21T Niles North

24 Maine East

25 Maine East

26  Niles West

27  Glenbrook South

28  Deerfield

29  Deerfield

Jeremy Goldberg
Ryan Bekanon
Niko Jung

Sage Hutter
Andrew Pollina
Sam Parrish
Paul Tad-y
Jonathan Ellison-Smith
Alexus Bonilla
Jorge Mercado
Ricky Zheng
Forrest Eriksson
Steven Jacobson
Eduard Skatkov

2.40
2.30
2.20
2.10
2.00
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.40
130
1.20
1.00
1.00

3.20
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.80
2.70
2.50
2.30
2.20
2.10
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Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Deerfield

Maine East
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North

Glenbrook South

Highland Park
Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Maine East

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Niles West

Niles West
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Alec Fradin
Dante Kelekolio
Tim Steves

Jack Nguyen
Nehemiah Wong
Min Kim

Elan Atar
Maurice Bugara
Niko Jung
Jeremy Goldberg
Aaron Ngo

Jeff Lee

Ricky Zheng
Beniji Rubin
Anthony Kang

CSL Frosh/JV Conference — Sat Apr 30, 2016

Freshman VAULT
7.00 14T Niles North Jonathan Ellison-Smith
6.95 17T GlenbrookNorth ~ Andrew Pollina
6.85 17T Niles North Ryan Bekanon
6.85 19T GlenbrookNorth  Connor Spears
6.80 19T Glenbrook South  Forrest Eriksson
6.55 21 Niles North Donny Kern
6.55 22T GlenbrookSouth  Declan Fontillas
6.50 22T Maine East Ricky Morales
6.30 24 Maine East Patryk Kucharski
6.20 25  Deerfield Steven Jacobson
6.20 26T  Maine East Alexus Bonilla
6.00 26T  Maine East Jorge Mercado
6.00 28T  Deerfield Eduard Skatkov
5.90 28T Highland Park Alex Sukach
5.90

Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Tim Steves
Elan Atar

Alec Fradin
Dante Kelekolio
Eric Krol

Ryan Bekanon
Aaron Ngo
Donny Kern
Beniji Rubin
Anthony Kang
Maurice Bugara
Min Kim

Jonathan Ellison-Smith

Jack Nguyen
Nehemiah Wong

6.20
5.60
5.30
5.10
5.00
5.00
490
4.60
4.20
4.20
4.20
410
4.00
4.00
4.00

16T

16T

16T

19

20

21

22

23

24T

247

26

27

28

29

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Deerfield

Highland Park

Matt Bonebrake
Matt Livas

Sage Hutter
Forrest Eriksson
Jorge Mercado
Kevin Guevara
Ricky Morales
Paul Tad-y
Jeremy Goldberg
Josh Nacheman
Steven Jacobson
Andrew Pollina
Eduard Skatkov
Alex Sukach

5.90
5.80
5.80
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.30
490
4.80
4.80
4.40
440

3.90
3.90
3.90
3.80
3.70
3.50
3.10
3.00
2.80
2.80
2.70
2.50
2.20
2.00
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Highland Park
Niles West
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Maine East

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine East

Niles West

Niles West

Glenbrook South
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Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Tim Steves
Elan Atar

Alec Fradin
Dante Kelekolio
Min Kim

Donny Kern
Aaron Ngo
Nehemiah Wong
Eric Krol
Connor Spears
Benji Rubin
Kevin Guevara
Sage Hutter
Ricky Zheng
Anthony Kang

6.10
5.90
5.80
5.80
440
4.30
4.20
4.20
410
410
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.80

16

17

18T

18T

20

217

21T

23T

23T

25

26

27T

27T

29

Maine East

Niles North
Maine East

Niles West

Niles North
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Deerfield
Glenbrook North

Deerfield

Joey Dadivas
Jonathan Ellison-Smith
Paul Tad-y

Jack Nguyen

Ryan Bekanon
Forrest Eriksson
Ricky Morales
Jeremy Goldberg
Andrew Pollina
Maxwell McWilliams
Alex Sukach

Eduard Skatkov
Niko Jung

Steven Jacobson

CSL Frosh/JV Conference — Sat Apr 30, 2016

10

11

12

13

14

15

Freshman ALL AROUND

Deerfield
Highland Park
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles North

Niles West

Niles North
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Niles West

Niles North
Deerfield
Deerfield

Deerfield

Alec Fradin

Tim Steves
Dante Kelekolio
Elan Atar

Donny Kern
Nehemiah Wong
Ryan Bekanon
Aaron Ngo

Min Kim

Benji Rubin

Jack Nguyen
Jonathan Ellison-Smith
Jeremy Goldberg
Steven Jacobson
Eduard Skatkov

34.90
34.25
32.25
31.65
26.20
25.80
25.00
24.60
24.25
23.80
23.55
20.10
19.10
13.90
13.30

3.50
3.30
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.50
2.50
2.40
2.00
1.90
1.90
1.00
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